FLYING CEMENT COMPANY
PROFIT OR LOSS ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2020

Net sales
Cost of Sales
Gross Profit / (Loss)

Operating Expenses

Distribution Expenses
Administrative Expenses

Other Operating Expenses

Finance Cost

Other Income

Profit / (Loss) Before Taxation

Taxation

Profit / (Loss) After Taxation

Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (before tax) - Basic

Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (after tax) - Basic

2020
Rupees

1,079,508,134

(1,541,891,726)

(462,383,592)

(8,290,495)
(57,679,187)

2019
Rupees

3,271,374,910

(3,080,761,888)

190,613,022

(9,091,095)
(49,979,179)
(13,122,870)

(65,969,682)

(72,193,144)

(528,353,274) 118,419,878
(79,963,580) (32,719,230)
95,491,568 98,460,744
(512,825,286) 184,161,392
(17,894,634) (41,799,006)
(530,719,920) 142,362,386
(2.91) 1.05

(3.02) 0.81



