FLYING CEMENT COMPANY PROFIT OR LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2020

	2020	2019
	Rupees	Rupees
Net sales	1,079,508,134	3,271,374,910
Cost of Sales	(1,541,891,726)	(3,080,761,888)
Gross Profit / (Loss)	(462,383,592)	190,613,022
Operating Expenses		
Distribution Expenses	(8,290,495)	(9,091,095)
Administrative Expenses	(57,679,187)	(49,979,179)
Other Operating Expenses	<u> </u>	(13,122,870)
	(65,969,682)	(72,193,144)
	(528,353,274)	118,419,878
Finance Cost	(79,963,580)	(32,719,230)
Other Income	95,491,568	98,460,744
Profit / (Loss) Before Taxation	(512,825,286)	184,161,392
Taxation	(17,894,634)	(41,799,006)
Profit / (Loss) After Taxation	(530,719,920)	142,362,386
Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (before tax) - Basic	(2.91)	1.05
Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (after tax) - Basic	(3.02)	0.81